Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Telling - (930673) - Wycombe District SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:45.33
2:45.94
2:55.70
2:56.34
3:01.40
3:17.35
3:18.20
3:18.35
3:22.52
3:28.94
3:29.72
3:30.22
3:31.32
3:32.17
3:40.69
3:43.39
3:46.47

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:45.94
2:45.33
2:56.34
2:55.70
3:01.40

3:18.35
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Date

23/06/19
24/11119
25/11/18
02/12/18
07/10/18
19/04/15
08/03/15
27/06/15
18/01/15
07/12/14
09/03/14
04/10/14
10/01/15
23/11/14
05/01/14
19/01/14
08/12/13

Date

24/11119
23/06/19
02/12/18
25/11/18
07/10/18
27/06/15

Meet

The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals

2019 Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier

WDSC Short Course (L3) County & Regional Qualifier
Maxwell December Meet

Maxwell October Meet

Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet

Watford County Qualifier Open Meet

Windsor Level 3 Open Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Maxwell Autumn Meet

Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet
Guildford City County Qualifier Meet

Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet

Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

Maxwell Swim Club December Meet

Meet

2019 Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier

The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals

Maxwell December Meet

WDSC Short Course (L3) County & Regional Qualifier
Maxwell October Meet

Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet

Venue

Woodside
Wycombe
Wycombe LC
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Northolt
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Watford
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Bletchley
Guildford
Oxford
Windsor

Aylesbury

Venue

Wycombe
Woodside
Aylesbury
Wycombe LC
Aylesbury

Aylesbury

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
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Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist
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3
3
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3:17.35 225 F 19/04/15 Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015 Northolt Wycombe Dist 3
3:18.20 222 H 08/03/15 Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs Maidenhead Wycombe Dist 2
3:22.52 208 F 18/01/15 Watford County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Wycombe Dist 3
3:31.32 183 F 10/01/15 Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet Bletchley Wycombe Dist 3
3:28.94 190 H 07/12/14 Windsor Level 3 Open Meet Maidenhead Wycombe Dist 3
3:32.17 181 F 23/11/14  Guildford City County Qualifier Meet Guildford Wycombe Dist 2
3:30.22 186 F 04/10/14  Maxwell Autumn Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3
3:29.72 188 H 09/03/14 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs Maidenhead Wycombe Dist 2
3:43.39 155 H 19/01/14  Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet Windsor Wycombe Dist 2
3:40.69 161 F 05/01/14 Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet Oxford Wycombe Dist 3
3:46.47 149 F 08/12/13 Maxwell Swim Club December Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



