Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Telling - (930673) - Wycombe District SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:45.33	383	F	23/06/19	The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals	Woodside	Wycombe Dist	3
2:45.94	379	F	24/11/19	2019 Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
2:55.70	319	F	25/11/18	WDSC Short Course (L3) County & Regional Qualifier	Wycombe LC	Wycombe Dist	3
2:56.34	316	F	02/12/18	Maxwell December Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
3:01.40	290	F	07/10/18	Maxwell October Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
3:17.35	225	F	19/04/15	Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015	Northolt	Wycombe Dist	3
3:18.20	222	Н	08/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
3:18.35	222	F	27/06/15	Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
3:22.52	208	F	18/01/15	Watford County Qualifier Open Meet	Watford	Wycombe Dist	3
3:28.94	190	Н	07/12/14	Windsor Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	3
3:29.72	188	Н	09/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
3:30.22	186	F	04/10/14	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
3:31.32	183	F	10/01/15	Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet	Bletchley	Wycombe Dist	3
3:32.17	181	F	23/11/14	Guildford City County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	2
3:40.69	161	F	05/01/14	Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet	Oxford	Wycombe Dist	3
3:43.39	155	Н	19/01/14	Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet	Windsor	Wycombe Dist	2
3:46.47	149	F	08/12/13	Maxwell Swim Club December Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:45.94	4 379	F	24/11/19	2019 Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
2:45.3	3 383	F	23/06/19	The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals	Woodside	Wycombe Dist	3
2:56.34	4 316	F	02/12/18	Maxwell December Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
2:55.70) 319	F	25/11/18	WDSC Short Course (L3) County & Regional Qualifier	Wycombe LC	Wycombe Dist	3
3:01.40	290	F	07/10/18	Maxwell October Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
3:18.3 Copyright 2		F	27/06/15	Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
3:17.35	225	F	19/04/15	Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015	Northolt	Wycombe Dist	3
3:18.20	222	Н	08/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
3:22.52	208	F	18/01/15	Watford County Qualifier Open Meet	Watford	Wycombe Dist	3
3:31.32	183	F	10/01/15	Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet	Bletchley	Wycombe Dist	3
3:28.94	190	Н	07/12/14	Windsor Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	3
3:32.17	181	F	23/11/14	Guildford City County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	2
3:30.22	186	F	04/10/14	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
3:29.72	188	Н	09/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
3:43.39	155	Н	19/01/14	Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet	Windsor	Wycombe Dist	2
3:40.69	161	F	05/01/14	Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet	Oxford	Wycombe Dist	3
3:46.47	149	F	08/12/13	Maxwell Swim Club December Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3